900430088 11/29/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM452419

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900428819

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Avant, Inc.		09/29/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Avant, LLC
Street Address:	222 N. LaSalle St.
Internal Address:	Suite 1700
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60601
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4450333	AVANTCREDIT
Registration Number:	4621300	
Registration Number:	4924276	AVANTCREDIT
Registration Number:	4757708	AMOUNT
Serial Number:	86764046	AVANT
Registration Number:	5064274	AVANT
Registration Number:	5063990	AVANT
Serial Number:	86966156	AVANTCARD
Registration Number:	5033285	AVANT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3128324700

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312 832-4500

Email: ipdocketing@foley.com, jrodriguez@foley.com

Correspondent Name: AJ Schumacher - Foley & Lardner LLP

Address Line 1: 321 North Clark Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Ch	icago, ILLINOIS 60654-5313
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	107259-0101
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AJ Schumacher
SIGNATURE:	/AJ Schumacher/
DATE SIGNED:	11/29/2017
Total Attachments: 4	
source=AVANT, LLC - Certificate of C	Conversion#page1.tif
source=AVANT, LLC - Certificate of C	Conversion#page2.tif
Lagurage AVANIT LLC Contificate of C	Conversion#page2 tif

source=AVANT, LLC - Certificate of Conversion#page3.tif source=AVANT, LLC - Certificate of Conversion#page4.tif



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "AVANT, INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "AVANT, INC." TO "AVANT,

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER,

A.D. 2017, AT 8:31 O'CLOCK A.M.

5236753 8100V SR# 20177074958 Authentication: 203567005 Date: 11-14-17

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:31 AM 69:29:2017 FILED 08:31 AM 69:29:2017 SR 20176396680 - File Number 5236753

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is Delaware .
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is
3.)	The date the corporation first formed is November 2, 2012 .
4.)	The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Avant, Inc.
5.)	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation isAvant, LLC
IN	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the
	29th day of September , A.D. 2017 .
	By: /s/ Albert Goldstein
	Authorized Person
	Name: Albert Goldstein
	Print or Type



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "AVANT, LLC", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT

8:31 O'CLOCK A.M.



5236753 8100 SR# 20177074958

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

WSQC -

Authentication: 203567006

Date: 11-14-17

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 08:31 AM 09/29/2017
FILED 08:31 AM 09/29/2017
SR 20176396680 - File Number 5236753

STATE of DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION

	stered office in the State of Delaware is
Zip Code 19801	in the City of Wilmington
Γhe name of its Registered ag	gent at such address is The Corporation Trust Compan
ird: (Insert any other matters	s the members determine to include herein.)
olanamatiki inganan Papanaidi inaki kali kali kalimalamalamban kiranjan kirang meningan kirang inang melanasi s	
	igned have executed this Certificate of Formation t
9th day of September	. 20 17
	By: /s/ Albert Goldstein
	Authorized Person(s)
	Name: Albert Goldstein
	Manage Autori Colusion

RECORDED: 11/16/2017